
Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS000300--_C74 3 Report Created  WED 14 APR 2021 16:46

Session 2 A - Preliminaries
WED 14 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 23 14 APR 14:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) GUERRERO CUADRA Nelson NCA
MANEA Marco Antonio ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS BIN AMZAH Mazlan KGZ
TPE
BIH
CRO
ITA

YRSALIEV Mukash
CHIA CHAN Lin
POLETAN Tina
RAMAJ Naim
VADILONGA Luca

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 24 14 APR 14:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) TSYKALO Ruslan UKR
FAIS Lorenzo ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash SCO
ARG
CZE
KAZ
IND

RAVI Rai
VILARINO Manuel
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
KABILAN SAI Ashok

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 25 14 APR 14:30 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) KENITRI Yassine MAR
TARANU Mihail MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHIA CHAN Lin UKR
USA
SGP
CRO
MAS

LAZAREV Dmytro
REESE Shawn
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
RAMAJ Naim
BIN AMZAH Mazlan

27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
26:29

RED
BLUE

4 26 14 APR 14:45 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MURATULY Kenzhe KAZ
MULLIGAN Lennon SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel IND
ITA
HUN
BIH
MAS

KABILAN SAI Ashok
VADILONGA Luca
SZUCS Veronika
POLETAN Tina
BIN AMZAH Mazlan

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 27 14 APR 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) RIGI Mostafa IRI
MUZAFAROV Shakhzod UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina KGZ
SCO
CZE
ARG
KAZ

YRSALIEV Mukash
RAVI Rai
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
VILARINO Manuel
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

27:30
27:30
25:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 28 14 APR 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) KIRA Daiya JPN
RIBEIRO Ronald BRA

RED RSC R2 2:24

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie MAS
SGP
TPE
USA
MDA

BIN AMZAH Mazlan
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
CHIA CHAN Lin
REESE Shawn
PASTUHOV Valeri

10:9
9:10

10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

7 29 14 APR 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) NARWAL Ankit IND
HERCEG Miroslav SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn UKR
ITA
ARG
KAZ
HUN

LAZAREV Dmytro
VADILONGA Luca
VILARINO Manuel
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
SZUCS Veronika

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

8 30 14 APR 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) ABOUHAMDA Mohamed MAR
DOBLER Michel Thorsten GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SGP ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival KGZ
BIH
SCO
CRO
IND

YRSALIEV Mukash
POLETAN Tina
RAVI Rai
RAMAJ Naim
KABILAN SAI Ashok

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

9 31 14 APR 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) STRASZEWSKI Jakub POL
KRIHELI Manuchar ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI Ashok CZE
MAS
HUN
MDA
TPE

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
SZUCS Veronika
PASTUHOV Valeri
CHIA CHAN Lin

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 32 14 APR 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) TISTARELLI Luca ITA
AMIROV Madi KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel CRO
KGZ
SGP
USA
UKR

RAMAJ Naim
YRSALIEV Mukash
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
REESE Shawn
LAZAREV Dmytro

26:30
27:30
24:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 33 14 APR 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) STOEV Georgi BUL
GUPTA Vishal IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn KAZ
BIH
TPE
CZE
SCO

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
POLETAN Tina
CHIA CHAN Lin
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
RAVI Rai

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points

Page 2 / 2


